BSc in Children's & General Nursing
Course Short Code

BNCG

Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BSc in Children's & General Nursing, Full-Time Year 3

1K MPORTANT MESSAGE*##

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will
take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

kkkskskokskkkk

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

NS377 Practice Module 3A (Children's & General)

SEMESTER 2


https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88341

NS312

NS320

NS380

NS381

NS378

NS385

Research & Nursing Practice 2

General Nursing 3B

The Child with Ongoing Health Care Needs
Children's Nursing 4

General Nursing 3A

Practice Module 3B (Children's & General)

No Optional modules attached to this
qualification

Last Updated:1st July 2020



