BSc in Children's & General Nursing Course Short Code **BNCG** Course Year

3

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

BSc in Children's & General Nursing, Full-Time Year 3

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly

CORE MODULES

SEMESTER 1

NS377	Practice Module 3A (Children's & General)

SEMESTER 2

NS312	Research & Nursing Practice 2
NS320	General Nursing 3B
NS380	The Child with Ongoing Health Care Needs
NS381	Children's Nursing 4
NS378	General Nursing 3A
NS385	Practice Module 3B (Children's & General)

No Optional modules attached to this qualification

Last Updated:1st July 2020